B
-

o 0 =~ ;W o W B

FIGURE 4-1 — AIR CLEANER - DUAL MANIFOLD - EXPLODED VIEW

PART NAME
Wiong Hut, Element to HoUSLImE. .. uueiusurarannrasanassessssisnmnnnrsonnnnnnsnessasss ;
Ty L b T o o o g e PO L 3 o o 1 £ e v P DD Co i
Gasket, 01l Seal......coccvrirmncmncnensas O A O O /o O e PO e A T T I e A I P PR
Serviced Only in Adr Cleaner Assembly. .....cc.r v rnnrrroensnnnssennsas lafaleka s atatalate e
Clamp ASEembly......cicvctvemnnnnmnnansnnss PP T 5 o 5 5 £ e e R Ay PR OO B T
Bracket, Support......cocivinnanmnnnnansanss P S O R P B BAGORA AN
Lockwasher , Bracket Mounting................ B T T sTelalale alelelsicln
Bolt, Bracket Momnting. ... ... . ucieionnccsssssbsrntmnnnnnnmmmseenssnns O RS ANE S oF
Flatwasher, Bracket to Air Cleaner........ ARG DO O AR R OO o S e A O e sletalstafalalels
40

4.000
4.060
4,060
4.060
4.060

%

T wy



000" ¥

000 ¥

o0 ¥

dNOHD

........................................ pnig Sufy
.......... - LTquessy hWnanU IRV U ATUQ pevraged
......................... i R S
......................................... juawsTy

dRVN 1d¥d

L

2

A

T

Lol ik Tt AR DU T T s oed [F0 03 jusmeTd ‘loysed

............ ATquessy Jeuwal) ITY UT ATuQ ﬁmﬂqbnmm
rr- 1l R it iR e T L " D A ORI D 3 roddng aummaWhm
DB P et 317049 peal JI9pUTTAD 031 Jo¥duIg ‘JoUSeBAYIOT
0R0STRE L et 310d peeH Jepuilsl o3} jexowag ‘3Ted
dNouD

IAYN LuVd

MATA JHIOTIXE - IdAL MOHTH - TTOJINYW TVNA - HANYHETI ¥MIV — 2-F HE0OI4

41



AIR INTAKE
f BODY STYLES
L] ra
FIGURE PART g z "
+ -
MUMEBER GROUP, PART MAME ond DESCRIPTIOMN S ILABER MODELS = g é E o
= | o |25 |2
1j2]a]s]e
4.000 - AIR CLEANER
Cleaner... oovvevnnnnnns e ata il 200618 | 491,495 1 1
Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Fil.
3 R L T2 | 491,495 1 1
Nut, 1/4"<20 5. .oacusen.. Single 235 | 491,495 1 1
Element......... breE R A s et t Manifold ¢p.... | 201594 | 491,495 1 1
COVED . s v s vvasvsnnraaamesnas Engines 201592 491,495 1 i
Fing Btud......... . ...... 201593 | 491,495 1 1
Gasket, Cover......ccovueusn 203341 | 491,495 1 1
Gasket, 01l Pan Seat........ ) 203342 | 491,495 1 1
l1-l-1]| Cleaner......cvcucnsnnnsrnss 1 203372 {£481 ,492 1} 1| 1| 1| 1
4-1-5 Clamp (incl. Bolt)........ 203744 [ 491,492 1] 1 1) 1] 1
4-1-2| Element and Cover........... Dual 203743 | 491,492 i) 1) 1) 1) 1
4=1=3 | Gasket, 0il Seal............ Manifold 203742 | 491,492 1) 1| 1| 1f 1
4-1-1 Wing Nut, 1/4"-20......... Engines | ° 205904 | 491,492 1] 1| 1| 1| 1
4.1-1 Wing Nut, No. 10-32....... Foves | 203741 | 491,492 1] 1| 1| 1| 1
CleAaner. ...oon0snss chm ey ve.. | 205253 | 495 496 1) 1
4uZaf | Element. ... .....ooivurenrasnn 205977 | 485,496 i} 1
4=2-9| Wing Stud.....cciivnmnurnnns 205978 | 495,496 1] 1
4-2-7 | Gasket, Element to Cover.... e | 203341 | 495,496 i 1
4-2_.5| Gasket, Element to 0il Pan N
(2 3/4" O.D.)orsvnnnnrnnne J REEE 205980 | 495,496 1] 1
4.060 - ATR CLEANER SUPPORT BRACEKET
- Bracket (Single Manifold).....coivwinvecunas . | 201566 | 491,495 1 1
4-1-6 | Bracket (Dual Manifold)........ocuvvvvennns., | 203373 | 491,492 1] 1| 1}f 1] 1
4=2=3 | Bracket (Dual Manifold).....coroevrarirrcannns 205255 | 495,496 1| 1
4-1-8 Bolt, 5/16"-18 x 5/8"..... to
A e A e R el s Cylinder 208 [ A1l 1] 1| 1§ 1] 1
4-1-7 Lockwasher, 5/716" Med..... Head Bolt|.... 240 | A11 1| 1| 1§ 1} 1
4.1-8 Bolt, 5/16"-18 = 5/8",.... ’ .

: Ex. Hd. oo cavsvsnnnnsvans Ai: . 208 | 491,482 1] 1) 1) 1) 1
4.1-9 Flatwasher, 5/16" Lg...... Clednan 300 | 451,402 1] 1) 1) 1] 1
A-1-T Lockwasher, 5/16" Med..... 240 | 491,482 1) 1) 1} 1 1
:.\x\-\.\..

¢
'
42




	kfpm460040.jpg
	kfpm460041.jpg
	kfpm460042.jpg

